BASIC PYXIS TRAINING SESSIONS

2018 CLASS SCHEDULE
[RN/LPN/ ESNsS/ESPNSs), faculty and preceptorship students]

» All classes will be held in ARH. Conference room C5.006 Matsqui wing, level 3

If you come into ARHCC through the main entrance:

- Walk to the end of the atrium & go to the right [just past the cafeteria] until you see two
elevators. Take the elevator to the 3rd floor.

- Turn left out of the elevator and walk until you reach a long corridor on the right [opposite a
single elevator].

- Turn down the corridor and the conference room is the second door on the right.

If you come into ARHCC through the staff entrance you are on level 3 in Matsqui wing:

- Turn down the first long corridor on the left which is opposite a single elevator.
- The conference room is the second door on the right

» Includes Pyxis Bio ID registration at the end of the session

BASIC CLASSES:
Online registration: AMDS

Class Registration for Instructors/Preceptor students:

- School must forward a completed AMDS user access request form to the site at
ARHAMDS @fraserhealth.ca . Include the requested class date/time.

- Questions? Contact the ARH/MMH site Clinical Nurse Advisor: AMDS:
Wendy Vaughan-Thomas 604 851 4700 / Ext 646665 or Cell 604 614 7672

Class Cancellations:

« If there are no registrants 3 days before the scheduled class, it may be cancelled.
The cancellation will be noted on the online schedule and registration.

» Classes may need to be cancelled due to iliness/instructor availability. Every attempt will be
made to assign an alternate facilitator or notify registrants.

[See full class schedule page 2/3]


http://fhpulse/clinical_resources/automated_medical_distribution_system/Pages/ARHMMHTraining.aspx
mailto:ARHAMDS@fraserhealth.ca

2018

2018 Class Schedule

DATE TIME
Thursday January 4% 0900 - 1100
Thursday January 117 0900 - 1100
Thursday January 18" 0900 - 1100
1300 - 1500

Thursday January 25"

[Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]

Thursday February 1%

0900 - 1100

Thursday February gt

TENTATIVE ONLY: 0900 - 1100
Session will only be opened if a facilitator is available

Contact W.Vaughan-Thomas
604 614 7672 to request

Thursday February 15™ 0900 - 1100
Thursday February 22™ 0900 - 1100
1300 - 1500

Thursday March 1%

[Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]

Thursday March 8% 0900 - 1100
Thursday March 15™ 0900 - 1100
nd 1300 -1500

Thursday March 22

[Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]

TENTATIVE ONLY: 0900 - 1100

Thursdav March 29% Contact W.Vaughan-Thomas
Y Session will only be opened if a facilitator is available 604 614 7672 to request
Thursday April 5 0900 - 1100
Thursday April 12" 0900 - 1100
Thursday April 19" 0900 - 1100
th 1300 - 1500

Thursday April 26

[Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]

Thursday May 3™ 0900 - 1100
Thursday May 10" 0900 - 1100
Thursday May 17" 0900 - 1100
Thursday May 24" 0900 - 1100

1300 - 1500

Thursday May 31%

[Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]

TENTATIVE ONLY: 0900 - 1100

Thursdav June 7% Contact W.Vaughan-Thomas
v Session will only be opened if a facilitator is available 604 614 7672 to request
Tuesday June 12" 0900 - 1100
Thursday June 21 0900 - 1100
1300 - 1500

Thursday June 28™

[Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]




2018

DATE TIME

Thursday July 5% 0900 - 1100
Thursday July 12" 0900 - 1100
Thursday July 19" 0900 - 1100

th 1300 - 1500
Thursday July 26 [Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]
Thursday August 2™ 0900 - 1100
R T gth TENTATIVE ONLY: 0900 - 1100 Contact W.Vaughan-Thomas

Session will only be opened if a facilitator is available

604 614 7672 to request

Tuesday August 14" 0900 - 1100
Thursday August 23" 0900 - 1100
th 1300 - 1500

Thursday August 30 [Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]
Thursday September 6™ 0900 - 1100
Thursday September 13" | 0900 - 1100
Thursday September 20™ | 0900 - 1100
1300 - 1500

Thursday September 27"

[Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]

Thursday October 4™

0900 - 1100

Thursday October 11"

TENTATIVE ONLY: 0900 - 1100
Session will only be opened if a facilitator is available

Contact W.Vaughan-Thomas
604 614 7672 to request

Tuesday October 16" 0900 - 1100
th 1300 - 1500
Thursday October 25 [Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]
Thursday November 1% 0900 - 1100
Thursday November 8" 0900 - 1100

Thursday November 15th

TENTATIVE ONLY: 0900 - 1100
Session will only be opened if a facilitator is available

Contact W.Vaughan-Thomas
604 614 7672 to request

Tuesday November 20"

0900 - 1100

Thursday November 29"

1300 - 1500
[Note: Day 4 Acute Care Nursing Orientation — Abbotsford]

Thursday December 6" 0900 - 1100
Tuesday December 13" 0900 - 1100
Thursday December 20" 0900 - 1100




